
2014 Broadcast Meeting List

Date Time Meeting Date Time Meeting

Thu 01/02/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC Tue 07/01/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Tue 01/07/2014 6:00 PM City Commission  Wed 07/02/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance

Thu 01/16/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board Thu 07/17/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board

Wed 01/22/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Tue 07/22/2014 5:30 PM HARC

Tue 01/28/2014 5:30 PM HARC Wed 07/30/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance

Wed 01/29/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance Tue 08/05/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Tue 02/04/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Thu 08/07/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC

Thu 02/06/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC Tue 08/19/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Wed 02/19/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Wed 08/20/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance

Thu 02/20/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board Thu 08/21/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board

Tue 02/25/2014 5:30 PM HARC Wed 08/27/2014 5:30 PM HARC

Wed 02/26/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance Wed 09/03/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Tue 03/04/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Thu 09/04/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC

Thu 03/06/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC Tue 09/16/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Tue 03/18/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Wed 09/17/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance

Wed 03/19/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance Thu 09/18/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board

Thu 03/20/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board Tue 09/23/2014 5:30 PM HARC

Tue 03/25/2014 5:30 PM HARC Thu 10/02/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC 

Tue 04/01/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Tue 10/07/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Thu 04/03/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC Thu 10/16/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board

Thu 04/17/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board Tue 10/21/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Tue 04/22/2014 5:30 PM HARC Tue 10/28/2014 5:30 PM HARC

Wed 04/23/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance Wed 10/29/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance

Thu 05/01/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC Wed 11/05/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Tue 05/06/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Thu 11/06/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC

Thu 05/15/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board Tue 11/18/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Tue 05/20/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Wed 11/19/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance

Tue 05/27/2014 5:30 PM HARC Thu 11/20/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board

Wed 05/28/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance Tue 11/25/2014 5:30 PM HARC

Tue 06/03/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Wed 12/03/2014 6:00 PM City Commission

Thu 06/05/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC Thu 12/04/2014 5:30 PM BVRAC

Tue 06/17/2014 6:00 PM City Commission Tue 12/09/2014 5:30 PM HARC

Thu 06/19/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board Wed 12/17/2014 1:30 PM Code Compliance

Tue 06/24/2014 5:30 PM HARC Thu 12/18/2014 6:00 PM Planning Board


	BroadCast Schedule

